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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

24

47

24

46

44

22

44

JONATHAN DECELLES-GAGNON

INTRÉPIDE DE L'OUTAOUAIS

33

30

1

10:36(AN)

DANIEL DESCHÊNES

08:57(AN)

13:17(AN)

12:43(AN)

09:26(DN)

14:51

03:03

44

23

3

20

66

24

66

81 10

45

44

SÉBASTIEN MARTINEAU
MAXIM DANIS

STÉPHANE GIRARD

68

71

81

87

88

42

43

44

46

47

49

NATIONAL MONTRÉAL

3 33

30

2

1

1

2

2

THOMAS PAULIN-BESSETTE

SIMON PLOUFFE

PW

1

44

87

19

27

1

2

2

40

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

20

26

GUILLAUME PICHÉ-FORGET

41

3

LHEQ VM

OLIVIER CHARLAND

ROBIN VILLENEUVE

ANDREW BELCHAMBER

VINCENT MAISONNEUVE

THOMAS CÔTÉ

JÉRÉMY CADIEUX

SAMUEL TREMBLAY

FRÉDÉRIC BRUNET

SAMUEL EMERY

MATHYS THERRIEN PETIT

12:37(DN)

07:59

14:38

43

44

43

20

Montréal, Michel-Normandin 

EMERIK DESPATIE

FÉLIX LÉVEILLÉ *

TYSON HINDS

JONATHAN DELORME

FRANCIS TREMBLAY

ALEXANDRE JOANETTE

Xavier Ouellet

ZACHARY LEWIN

DERRYCK JACQUES

MASSIMO GENTILE

70

HUGO AUDETTE

80

LOGAN COSTENARO

MASSIMO SILVESTRE

07 nov 15

2

A53

A53

A48

A44

0

0

1

1

2

3

2

2

2

2

3

2

7

3

0

2727

67

66

55

48

45

44

27

19

10

00:35

08:20

14:36

13:21

80

70

45

4071MONTREAL

A53

A48

A57

A22

MATHIEU DUKE

SALVATORE BUCARO

GIULIANO COTTURO

JOEY VETRANO

KAÏ STOTHERS

STEVEN IANNIDINARDO

ADAM LANG

NOAH-LEONARD HOULE

NICOLAS TAN

NICHOLAS ROMANO
ANTHONY-MICHAEL SCIASCIA

17:42:00

AAA

2

0

0

0

JUSTIN PACE *

BENJAMIN BOON

08:17

14:59

03:34

11:56

0

10

0

27

7

0

3




